Cape Breton-Victoria Regional Centre for Education

Hospitality and Travel Expenses
April-June 2018

Month Description

# of Kms

Meals

Accommodations

Other*

Oldford, Paul

Apr-18 In Province
Apr-18 Out of Province

May-18 In Province
May-18 Out of Province

Jun-18 In Province
Jun-18 Out of Province

420.00

910.00

18.23

36.46

268.92

171.36



